
Innsbruck 2016 ICG

Venue: Muttereralmpark
Partner: SC Mutters

Sport: Race: Fr. 15.01.2016

Dis. Ski Cross Mixed Team

Rang St.Nr. Sex: both Time

Name Surname Sex
Year of 

Birth City NAT mm:ss,00
41 Apolline Schneeberger Female 2001 Montreux SUI

Jakob Jurjovec Male 2001 Velenje SLO

Aleksandr Galiakbarov Male 2001 Ufa RUS

Tobias Kleebauer Male 2001 Kempten GER

36 Chelsea E. Smith Female 2001 Lake Placid USA

Patrick von Siebenthal Male 2001 Saanen SUI

Julian Vrij Male 2001 Alkmaar NED

1

2

Result Ski Cross Mixed Team

01:28,32

01:29,88

Freestyle Skiing

12 Elizaveta Vorobyeva Female 2003 Ufa RUS

AIKATERINI GIANNAKI Female 2001 Athens GRE

Aleix Linse Male 37014 Alkmaar NED

Matthias Oberegger Male 2001 Bruneck ITA

37 Jenna Blatchford Female 2003 Big Bear Lake USA

Philipp Nocker Male 2001 Bruneck ITA

Michael Knöri Male 2001 Saanen SUI

22 Athena Egger Female 2002 Graz AUT

TINE PORI Male 2003 Ravne Na KoroskemSLO

JEREMY ROBERTS Male 2001 Maroondah AUS

Thibault Kernen Male 2002 Montreux SUI

21 EVA POTOCNIK Female 2001 Ravne Na KoroskemSLO

Michelle Herrmann Female 2001 Saanen SUI

ALEXANDROS GALERIDIS Male 2002 Athens GRE

01:31,07

01:32,27

01:32,40

3

4

5

6

01:30,12



Sport: Race: Fr. 15.01.2016

Dis. Ski Cross Mixed Team

Rang St.Nr. Sex: both Time

Name Surname Sex
Year of 

Birth City NAT mm:ss,00
11 Kiara Derks Female 2001 Alkmaar NED

Heidi Magerl Female 2003 Innsbruck AUT

Izak Arsenovic Male 2003 Maribor SLO

Lian von Grünigen Male 2001 Saanen SUI

2 Victoria Murisier Female 2001 Vevey SUI

Sierra Kim Female 2003 Big Bear Lake USA

Apsner Neza Female 2002 Velenje SLO

Maximilian Zöschg Male 2001 Bruneck ITA

10 Eva Rauter Female 2003 Velenje SLO

Kaylen Reiley Male 2003 Lake Placid USA

Ralph Seidler Male 2002 Graz AUT

Anthony Kurkjian Male 2001 Kelowna CAN

8 John D. (Jake) Reynolds III Male 2001 Lake Placid USA

Felix Brandt Male 2001 Lausanne SUI

Gauti Gudmundsson Male 2002 Reykjavik ISL
01:35,31

01:34,08

01:32,58

01:33,47

7

8

9

10

Freestyle Skiing

Gauti Gudmundsson Male 2002 Reykjavik ISL

18 Julie Trummer Female 2001 Saanen SUI

Alex Baldassare Male 2001 Kelowna CAN

Jan Jancic Male 2003 Sentilj SLO

MARCUS MEAD Male 2001 Woollahra AUS

39 Cara Shaw Female 2001 Kelowna CAN

Martin Khlop Male 2003 Big Bear Lake USA

David Dujakovic Male 2001 Graz AUT

32 Lena Lamprecht Female 2003 Innsbruck AUT

Bor Pvhals Male 1905 Maribor SLO

Egor Panov Male 2002 Ufa RUS

25 KALLIOPI FRAGKOPOULOU Female 2001 Naoussa GRE

Melanie Hartmann Female 2001 Lausanne SUI

THOMAS FENTON LEE Male 2001 Woollahra AUS

Jan Mavrovic Male 1905 Ruse SLO

01:36,68

01:35,31

01:35,17

01:35,94

01:36,24

10

11

12

13

14



Sport: Race: Fr. 15.01.2016

Dis. Ski Cross Mixed Team

Rang St.Nr. Sex: both Time

Name Surname Sex
Year of 

Birth City NAT mm:ss,00
35 Marian Searby Female 2001 Cleveland USA

LUCCA HARVEY Male 2003 Claremont AUS

Andreas Gross Male 2001 Innsbruck AUT

Artemii Ismagilov Male 2002 Ufa RUS

38 Andrea G. Reynolds Female 2001 Lake Placid USA

Kiara Klug Female 2003 Kempten GER

Simon Pahud Male 2001 Lausanne SUI

26 Lana Golob Female 2003 Sentilj SLO

ANTONIOS BALLAS Male 2001 Athens GRE

Aljaz Kosti Male 2003 Sentilj SLO

Adrien Vaudaux Male 2001 Montreux SUI

5 Julia Gross Female 2001 Innsbruck AUT

EIRINI ALEXI Female 2003 Patras GRE

LUCAS HEIDER Male 2002 Maroondah AUS

01:37,02

01:37,08

01:36,96

01:37,27

Freestyle Skiing

15

16

17

18
LUCAS HEIDER Male 2002 Maroondah AUS

Andres Arnarsson Male 2001 Reykjavik ISL

17 MASA VOLENTAR Female 2002 Ravne Na KoroskemSLO

Eva Iakhanova Female 2003 Ufa RUS

Tim Wagner Male 2002 Darmstadt GER

BENJAMIN MUNKS Male 2001 Maroondah AUS

4 Anna Kastlunger Female 2002 Bruneck ITA

Andrew Vergon Male 2003 Cleveland USA

Wenzel Rock Male 2001 Graz AUT

Owen Brunt Male 2003 Kelowna CAN

30 Maya Walcher Female 2003 Graz AUT

Katherine Wojnowski Female 2001 Cleveland USA

ATHANASIOS ADAMAKOS Male 2002 Athens GRE

Rayan Perret Male 2002 Vevey SUI

28 Astrid Biehler Female 2002 Saanen SUI

Catherine Kollmorgen Female 2001 Big Bear Lake USA

Mateve Sedmak Male 2002 Ruse SLO

GEORGIOS ALMPANIDIS Male 2002 Naoussa GRE

01:37,69

01:38,05

01:37,27

01:37,44

01:37,47

18

19

20

21

22



Sport: Race: Fr. 15.01.2016

Dis. Ski Cross Mixed Team

Rang St.Nr. Sex: both Time

Name Surname Sex
Year of 

Birth City NAT mm:ss,00
24 Hjalmdis Run Nielsdottir Female 2001 Reykjavik ISL

CODY HOGG Male 2001 Maroondah AUS

Nik Sustar Male 2001 Mariobor SLO

Blaise D'Albertanson Male 2002 Kelowna CAN

3 MARIA GEORGIA KLAOUDATOU Female 2001 Athens GRE

Phoebe Dunn Female 2001 Cleveland USA

Luca Blechschmidt Male 2001 Darmstadt GER

ROK AZNOH Male 2002 Ravne Na KoroskemSLO

31 Ingibjorg Jonsdottir Female 2002 Reykjavik ISL

Moritz Sauerwein Male 2001 Innsbruck AUT

Lucien Leresche Male 2001 Lausanne SUI

42 MARIA - AKRIVI MOUDIOTI Female 2003 Naoussa GRE

Luca Widmer Male 2001 Montreux SUI

Daniel Vonk Male 2002 Alkmaar NED

01:38,60

01:39,78

01:38,07

01:38,35

23

24

25

26

Freestyle Skiing

Daniel Vonk Male 2002 Alkmaar NED

Robert Sedmak Male 1905 Ruse SLO

40 Inez S. Burkhard Female 2001 Lake Placid USA

MARIA MARGARITI Female 2003 Athens GRE

Terry Nicolet-dit-Félix Male 2001 Vevey SUI

19 ISIDORA GIANNOPOULOU Female 2003 Patras GRE

TINKARA KOREN Female 2003 Ravne Na KoroskemSLO

Alexander Wojnowski Male 2003 Cleveland USA

Leo Theytaz Male 2001 Lausanne SUI

6 Lili Neuhauser Female 2001 Kempten GER 01:41,27
Hugh H. Dempsey Male 2001 Lake Placid USA

VASILEIOS LYMPEROPOULOS Male 2001 Naoussa GRE

23 Rose Egidi Female 2001 Lausanne SUI

Roosmieke Heijdemann Female 2001 Alkmaar NED

Jonas Göweil Male 2002 Innsbruck AUT

ANDREAS ANDROUTSELIS Male 2003 Patras GRE

01:41,32

01:39,78

01:40,07

01:40,2828

29

30

26

27



Sport: Race: Fr. 15.01.2016

Dis. Ski Cross Mixed Team

Rang St.Nr. Sex: both Time

Name Surname Sex
Year of 

Birth City NAT mm:ss,00
1 Gasper Bezjak Male 2003 Sentilj SLO

Nina Schippers Female 2003 Alkmaar NED

Pit Quentin Latrille Male 2001 Darmstadt GER

14 Ainsley Macdonald Female 2003 Kelowna CAN

Charles Lappert Male 2001 Lausanne SUI

Sebastian Veit Male 2002 Kempten GER

43 Gaja Miklavc Female 2003 Ruse SLO

Moritz Happacher Male 2001 Bruneck ITA

ETHAN CHEUNG Male 2002 Woollahra AUS

Henry Dunn Male 2003 Cleveland USA

13 MARIA ELENI ASIMAKOPOULOU Female 2002 Patras GRE

JAROŠ MIKLAVC Male 2003 Ravne Na KoroskemSLO

Bryant Ward Male 2002 Lake Placid USA

01:41,96

01:43,14

01:43,42

01:43,94

33

34

31

32

Freestyle Skiing

Bryant Ward Male 2002 Lake Placid USA

20 Tatiana Grishina Female 2003 Ufa RUS

DANIEL JONES Male 2002 Claremont AUS

Maximilian Auer Male 2001 Bruneck ITA

34 Gabrielle Heiss Female 2003 Kelowna CAN

Sina Wissmann Female 2001 Darmstadt GER

ANDREAS VLASTARAS Male 2001 Patras GRE

Aiden Smith Male 2001 Lake Placid USA

27 MARIA-TEREZA AQUINO -ELLUL Female 2002 Patras GRE

Corinna Mutschlechner Female 2002 Bruneck ITA

ROBERT ZEILIC Male 2002 Woollahra AUS

Lennart Zöllner Male 2001 Kempten GER

29 ANNA PAPAGEORGIOU Female 2001 Patras GRE

Danaja Krajnc Female 2003 Sentilj SLO

OLIVER LOGAN Male 2003 Woollahra AUS

Fantin Ciompi Male 2002 Vevey SUI

01:44,44

01:47,20

01:48,40

01:50,73

01:43,94

38

34

35

36

37



Sport: Race: Fr. 15.01.2016

Dis. Ski Cross Mixed Team

Rang St.Nr. Sex: both Time

Name Surname Sex
Year of 

Birth City NAT mm:ss,00
15 EVANTHIA-AIKATERINITROUPKOU Female 2003 Naoussa GRE

Madeline Prichard Female 2003 Lake Placid USA

JOSHUA WATSON Male 2002 Claremont AUS

16 Eva Dimarco Female 2001 Lausanne SUI

David Kronbichler Male 2002 Innsbruck AUT

KONSTANTINOS PETSAS Male 2003 Patras GRE

33 Karin Mairvongrasspeinten Female 2002 Bruneck ITA

Lan Marcel Kozeljnik Male 2003 Velenje SLO

ILIAS TSOUDAS Male 2002 Patras GRE

9 Audrey Higgins-Lopez Female 2003 Lake Placid USA

FOIVOS PARASKEVAS Male 2001 Patras GRE

Santino Profanter Male 2001 Innsbruck AUT

01:59,15

02:43,95

02:21,36

01:55,3539

40

41

42

Freestyle Skiing

Santino Profanter Male 2001 Innsbruck AUT
02:43,9542


